
Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.

1 DE BON AURORA 2004POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 3:38.7

Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.

1 CASTELLAN EVELYN 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 3:27.5
2 APPOCHER VITTORIA 2006POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 3:36.6
3 FRADA SARAH 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 3:48.0
4 GALEAZZI LUISA 2007 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 4:01.3
5 CASANOVA ROSOLO EMMA 2007A. S. VODO 4:39.3

Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.

1 DA PRA CHIARA 2006 ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA 10.9
1 CHIOCCHI ELENA 2006ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA 10.9
3 PAIS BECHER ANGELICA 2006ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA 11.2
4 BALEST ANGELICA 2007 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 11.7
5 DA CORTA' IRIS 2006ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA 12.3
6 BUOGO SILVIA 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 12.8
7 FUSINA GLORIA 2006 ATL. AGORDINA 13.2

Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.

1 APPOCHER VITTORIA 2006POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 3.58
1 BALEST ANGELICA 2007 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 3.58
3 DA PRA CHIARA 2006 ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA 3.46
4 FRADA SARAH 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 3.24
5 BUOGO SILVIA 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 3.16
6 CASANOVA ROSOLO EMMA 2007A. S. VODO 2.96
7 GALEAZZI LUISA 2007 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 2.71
8 FUSINA GLORIA 2006 ATL. AGORDINA 2.64
9 MARTINO ELISA 2007 A. S. VODO 2.51
10 PIVIROTTO GIULIA 2007 A. S. VODO 2.44
11 CASTELLAN EVELYN 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 2.14

Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.

1 PAIS BECHER ANGELICA 2006ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA 22.36
2 PIVIROTTO GIULIA 2007 A. S. VODO 15.05
3 MARTINO ELISA 2007 A. S. VODO 10.98

1000m. RF

60hs. RF

Lungo RF

Vortex RF

1000m. CF

Campionato provinciale pista 2019
18/05/2019 - Feltre, 9^ Prova



Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.

1 CORONA CRISTINA 1998ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA 14.0

Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.

1 CORONA CRISTINA 1998ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA 4.88

Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.

1 FUSINA DAVIDE 2003 ATL. AGORDINA 13.6

Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.

1 GIAVI MAURO 1975 ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA 15.7

Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.

1 GIAVI MAURO 1975 ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA 3.18

Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.

1 BRUSATI ALEX 2004 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 3:09.4
2 BARP DANIEL 2005 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 3:22.2

Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.

1 TUSCANO MANUEL 2005 A. S. VODO 11.1
2 MARES FRANCESCO 2005POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 11.3

Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.

1 BRUSATI ALEX 2004 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 8.70
2 POLESANA GIACOMO 2005POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 7.04
3 BARP DANIEL 2005 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 6.26
4 MARES FRANCESCO 2005POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 6.05
5 TUSCANO MANUEL 2005 A. S. VODO 5.44

Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.

1 ARGENTA ALESSIO 2006POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 8.6
2 TONELLO TANCREDI 2006POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 9.1
3 BARP LUCIANO 2007 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 9.3
4 D'AGOSTINI THOMAS 2007POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 9.5
5 POLLET ARAN 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 9.8
6 PIOGGIA TODOERTO ANDREA 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 10.0

100m. SF

80m. CM

Peso CM

60m. RM

Lungo SF

100m. AM

100m. Am.AM

Lungo Am.AM

1000m. CM



Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.

1 BUOGO MATTEO 2006POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 13:32.4

Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.

1 ARGENTA ALESSIO 2006POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 11.25
2 POLLET ARAN 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 9.78
3 D'AGOSTINI THOMAS 2007POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 9.11
4 BUOGO MATTEO 2006POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 8.05
5 PIOGGIA TODOERTO ANDREA 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 7.16
6 TONELLO TANCREDI 2006POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 6.33
7 BARP LUCIANO 2007 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 5.82

Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.

1 MASSAQUOI ERIC 1999A. S. VODO 11.7

100m. SM

Marcia 2Km. RM

Peso RM


